
 Route 28-Rooster Driver: Tina 
Stop # Pick-up time Stop Location- please be at the bus stop five minutes early, and wait for the bus 

five minutes after the stop time.
1 6:58 1000 Crow Creek Rd

2 7:02 463 Fairview South

3 7:03 2931 Spring Creek Rd

4 7:05 2384 Spring Creek Rd

5 7:09 856 Spring Creek Rd (pulls in, loads students, then backs up to turn around)   

6 7:12 1372 Spring Creek Rd 

7 7:14 Spring Creek Rd & 3 Bar N Rd 

8 7:15 2101 Spring Creek Rd

9 7:18 Spring Creek Rd & Fairview South 

10 7:19 3219 Spring Creek Rd

11 7:20 Spring Creek & First South St

12 7:21 Spring Creek & Fairview North Rd

13 7:23 5881 Bitter Creek Rd

14 7:24 5807 Bitter Creek Rd

15 7:24 5747 Bitter Creek Rd

16 7:25 5620 Bitter Creek Rd

17 7:25 Bitter Creek Rd & Crossfire Trail

18 7:26 5461 Bitter Creek Rd

19 7:26 5344 Bitter Creek Rd

20 7:28 5122 Bitter Creek Rd

21 7:30 864 and 865 Dry Creek Rd

22 7:32 1136 Dry Creek Rd

23 7:34 1926 Dry Creek Rd 

24 7:36 Dry Creek Rd & Rob's Lane

Arrives to Osmond school: 7:35 AM
School #2: SCHS   School #3: AES   School #4: SVHS School #4: SVMS


